Siegerliste
Gaumeisterschaften Trampolin
Einzel und Mannschaft
27. Juni 2004

Teilnehmende Vereine

TuSA - TusS Alchen 7 Teilnehmer
TVDr - TV Dresseindorf 5 Teilnehmer
TuSE - TuS 1900 Eisern 9 Teilnehmer
TuSF - TuS Fellinghausen 12 Teilnehmer
TSGL - TSG Lennestadt 12 Teilnehmer
TVK - TV Kirchhundem 12 Teilnehmer
TVS - TV Salchendorf 12 Teilnehmer
TVG - TV Gosenbach 7 Teilnehmer
TSGS - TSG Siegen 14 Teilnehmer
TuSWW - TuS Wilnsdf.-Wilgersdorf 12 Teilnehmer
Kampfgericht

Wettkampfleiter: Heidi Hochst
Computer:
Protokoll:

TuS Fellinghausen
Andrea Trautmann TuS Alchen
Claudia Trautmann TusS Alchen

Kampfrichter 1:
Kampfrichter 2:
Kampfrichter 3:
Kampfrichter 4:
Kampfrichter 5:
Kampfrichter 7:

Bianca Ludwig
Dagmar Eilert
Sarah Michalik

Angelika Rosenow

Udo Pokolm
Karin Nette

TuS 1900 Eisern
TSG Siegen

TV Salchendorf
TuS Fellinghausen
TV Kirchhundem
TuS Fellinghausen



Siegerliste Trampolin-Gaumeisterschaften 2004
Rang Name

Juti A, Jg. 86/87

1 Rosenow
2 Schipplock
3 Stettner

4 Jonza
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Juti B, Jg. 88/89

. Haas

. Burger

. Schreiter
. Schmidt

. Baumbhoff
. Stausberg
. Schulte

. Mrugalla

. Becker

. Schneider
. Bietendorf
. Heinrich

. Menzler

. Ozdemir

Juti C, Jg. 90/91

. Handke

. Kolbe

. Pokolm

. Priebe

. Schreiter
. Freund

. Kohler

. Hellekes
. Stickeler
. Hoffmann
. Gotsmann
. Lenneper
. Kraus

. Eckhardt

Juti D, Jg. 92/93

. Tofaute
. Stickeler
. Eilert

Durt

. Hanke

. Petri

. Ramic

. Hasenau
. Nies

. Meyer

. Freund

. Otterbach
. Pokolm

. Ermert

. Mayenschein
. Neuser

. Schulte

. Linn

. Gotsmann

Vorname

Svenja
Julia
Theresa
Jasmin

Ramona
Mirja

Mara
Anika
Silvia
Anna
Anna Lena
Karin
Jennifer
Tatjana
Saskia
Sarah Marina
Carina
Tugba

Katrin
Katharina
Jessica
Claudia
Franziska
Damaris
Laura
Judith
Laura
Dana
Sina
Annika
Laura Christin
Luca

Lynn
Franziska
Maren
Annalena
Katharina
Nina
Medina
Carina
Angelina
Franca
Deborah
Charleen
Saskia
Michelle
Luisa
Jana
Katharina
Katharina
Lara Sophie

Verein

TuS F.
TuS E.
TSGS
TSGS

TV S.
TuS F.
TVK
TVK
TVK
TSGS
TVK
TSGS
TSGS
TVS
TSGS
TSGS
TuS F.
TVS

TuS F.
TuSE
TVK
TSGL
TVK
TuS WW
TSGL
TSGL
TSGL
TVK
TVDr
TVK
TSGS
TVS

TuSF
TSGL
TSGS
TuSWw
TVG
TuSA
TuSA
TSGL
TVG
TSGL
TuSWw
TuSE
TVK
TVS
TuSE
TSGS
TVK
TVK
TVDr

Jg. Pflicht +/-
87 M7 3,2
87 M5 1,9
87 M5 1,9
86 M5 1,9
88 M8 3,9
88 L8 1,6
88 L8 1,6
89L8 1,6
89L8 1,6
89L8 1,6
89L6 0,7
89L6 0,7
89L6 0,7
89 L5 0,0
89 L5 0,0
89L5 0,0
88 L8 1,6
88 L5 0,0
g0 M8 3,9
91 M5 1,9
NLS 0,0
91L6 0,7
NLS 0,0
90 L8 1,6
91L5 0,0
91L6 0,7
91L8 1,6
91L5 0,0
91L5 0,0
91L5 0,0
NLS5 0,0
90 M5 1,2
93 L6 1,2
93 M5 2,4
92L6 1,2
92L6 1,2
92 L7 1,6
92L4 0,0
92L4 0,0
93 L4 0,0
93 L4 0,0
92L6 1,2
92L8 2,1
92L4 0,0
93 L4 0,0
93 L4 0,0
93 L4 0,0
92L4 0,0
92L4 0,0
92L4 0,0
93 L4 0,0

Pflicht

26,6
25,1
24,7
23,3

29
24,7
24,2
23,6
21,7
22,9
22,8
21,5
217
19,9
22,5
22,1
24,5
19,7

291
24,3
23,7
23,5
23,1
22,2
22,7
21,9
21,8
21,4
21,3
21,8
20,5
13,8

249
25,1
241
24,2
24,5
23,7

23

22
22,8
23,8
22,2
211
217
21,9
211
20,2

20
19,8
19,2

Schw.

6,0
3.1
3,2
3,0

5,6
2,6
2,9
2,4
3,1
2,6
1,7
2,1
1,7
1,3
0,5
1,0
1,5
1,2

54
3,1
1,3
2,3
2,4
1,9
1,0
2,1
2,6
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
3,3

2,9
2,9
1,5
1,7
2,5
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,5
1,7
1,9
0,4
0,6
0,7
0.4
0,6
0,5
0,5
0,4

1. Kar

28,8
26,5
24,6
24,8

30
254
24,3
24,3
24,6
23,8
23,5
22,8
23,3
22,7
20,1
20,3
17,3
15,2

30,2
27,3

25
24,8
23,2
24,2
23,7
23,9
23,2
22,7
22,8
21,9

22
24,5

25,9
254

25
24,6
24,4
24,5
24,4
23,4
23,6
24,6
22,8
23,7
22,7
21,4
21,7
21,8
21,4
21,5

21

Schw. 2. Kir Gesamt

6,0
3,1
3,2
3,0

5,6
2,6
2,7
2,4
3.1
2,6
1,7
2,1
1,7
1,3
1,0

54
3,1
1,3
2,2
1,3
1,9
1,0
2,1
2,6
1,0
1,0

2,9
2,9
21
1,7
2,5
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,5
0,5

28,6
26,5
26,3
25,5

29,4
254
24,9
23,7

25
23,6
23,6
23,7
22,9

24
20,6

30,3
26,9
247
24,5

25
24,2
241
23,4
23,6
24,3
22,7

26,7
26,3
25,2
25
24,7
24,3
24,3
23,4
17,3
2,6

84,0
781
75,6
73,6

88,4
75,5
73,4
71,6
71,3
70,3
69,9
68,0
67,9
66,6
63,2
424
418
34,9

89,6
78,5
73,4
72,8
71,3
70,6
70,5
69,2
68,6
68,4
66,8
43,7
42,5
38,3

77,5
76,8
74,3
738
736
72,5
71,7
68,8
63,7
51,0
45,0
44,8
44.4
433
428
42,0
414
413
40,2



20. Limburger Naja
21. Menn Hannah
22. Sauer Dina
23. Schardt Annika
Juti E, Jg. 94/95
1. Simon Eva
2. Tofaute Lena
3. Henrichs Marthe
4. Hagedorn Carina
5. Finfsinn Nabrenda
6. Six Irene
7. Gieseler Sharina
8. Meiners Johanna Pauline
9. Schmol Alexandra
10. Cordes Alina
11. Koblenzer Pia
12. Mockenhaupt Angelina
13. Remmert Marie
14. Klobucar Regina
15. Reinschmidt Lea
16. Baumhoff Ricarda
17. Loéhr Michelle
18. SaBmann Lara
19. Debus Sara
20. Afrahi Jasmin
20. Krause Carolin
22. Bender Lara
23. Prost Franziska
24. Dincic Kati
24. Ohrendorf Carolin
26. Woll Denise
27. Mohri Lena
28. Zimmermann Sarah
29. Georg Kim Vivian
29. Einke Christin
31. Zapetal Clara
32. Iglesias Justine
Juti F, Jg. 96 u.j.
1. Laukel Wiebke
2. Thoéne Marie
3. Sperzel Nora
4. Jeziorowski Vanessa
5. Kanehl Judith
6. Hambloch Anna-Katharina
7. Seliger Carla-Marie
8. Muller Feline
Jutu E/F, Jg. 94 u.j.
1. Henrichs Paul
2. Freund Silas
Jutu C/D, Jg. 90 - 93
1. Schmidt Timo
2. Hartmann Niklas
3. Schmol Steffen
4. Helmer Marius

TSGS
TSGS
TVS
TVDr

TVS
TuSF
TVS
TVG
TVS
TuSE
TuSA
TuSE
TVG
TSGL
TuSWW
TuSE
TuSA
TuSE
TuSF
TSGL
TSGL
TuSF
TVG
TuSA
TuSWwW
TuSWW
TuSA
TuSF
TuSA
TuSF
TVDr
TVS
TVDr
TSGS
TuSE
TuSWW

TuSF
TSGL
TSGL
TVS
TuSWW
TuSWW
TVS
TuSWW

TVS
TuSWW

TuSWW
TVG
TVG
TVK

92L4
93 L4
93 L6
93 L4

94 L6
95 L6
94 L3
94 L3
95 L3
94 L3
95 L3
95 L3
95 L3
95L6
95 L3
94 L5
95 L3
94 L3
94 L6
94 L6
94 L5
94 L5
94 L3
94 L3
94 L3
95 L6
94 L3
95L3
95 L3
95 L5
95L3
95 L3
94 L3
95 L3
94 L5
95 L6

9% L6
9% L6
9% L3
97 L3
96 L3
96 L3
97 L3
96 L3

95 L6
9% L5

90 M5
93 L3
92L6
93 L4

0,0
0,0
1,2
0,0

1.3
1,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,3
0,0
0,6
0,0
0,0
1.3
1,3
0,6
0,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,3

1,3
1,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1,3
0,6

2,5
0,0
1,3
0,1

21,2
19,2

23
16,9

24,9
251
24,2
24,3
23,8
23,3
23,5
23,5
23,7
241
23,7
23,6
22,6

23

22
20,4
21,8
20,5
21,2
21,7
20,9
18,2
20,4
20,5
19,6
18,3
18,7
23,7
18,7
18,5

23

23

253
221
23
23,1
22,6
21
21
21,6

22,5
22,7

24,8
22,3
22,4
19,4

0,6
0,4
1,2
0,4

2,0
2,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,9
1,7
0,4
1,0
0,4
0,4
1,9
1,7
1,0
0,9
0,4
0,4
0,4
1,7
0,4
0,5
0,4
0,9
0,4
0,2
0,4
0,4
0,5
0,5

2,3
1,7
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4

1,9
1,0

2,9
0,4
1,7
0,5

18,8
20,6
16,3
18,5

26
25,5
25
24,6
24,3
24,3
23,5
23,4
23,8
24,6
23,1
23,1
23,8
22,8
23,7
24,3
225
23,7
22,3
21,4
22,2
23,9
21,2
20,4
21,3
22,2
19,6
14
18,7
18,9
14,2
26

253
23,9
23,2
23,4
22,9
22,5
22,7
22,3

25,6
231

25,9
22,9
22,2

19

1,9
2,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,8
1,0

2,3
1,7
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4

1,0
1,0

2,9
0,4
1,7
0,5

25,7
25,7
24,8
241
241
23,7
23,8
23,2

20
14,2

25,9
23,9
231
21,6
22,2
22,3
21,7
21,4

231
23,7

26,1
23,4

23
20,7

40,0
39,8
39,3
35,4

0,0
76,6
76,3
74,0
73,0
72,2
71,3
70,8
70,1
67,5
62,9
46,8
46,7
46,4
458
457
447
443
442
435
43,1
43,1
42,1
416
40,9
40,9
40,5
38,3
37,7
37,4
37,4
37,2
25,6

76,5
69,9
69,3
68,1
67,7
65,8
65,4
65,3

71,2
69,5

76,8
68,6
67,6
59,1



. TuS Fellinghausen 1

Handke Katrin
Menzler Carina
Burger Mirja
Rosenow Svenja
Haas Ramona

. TuS Fellinghausen 2
Laukel Wiebke
Safllmann Lara
Reinschmidt Lea
Tofaute Lena
Tofaute Lynn

. TuS 1900 Eisern
Kolbe Katharina
Schipplock Julia
Mockenhaupt Angelina
Zapetal Clara
Six Irene

. TV Salchendorf 1

Eckhardt Luca
Henrichs Paul
Simon Eva
Henrichs Marthe
Sauer Dina

. TV Gosenbach 1

Schmol Alexandra
Hagedorn Carina
Hanke Katharina
Nies Angelina
Schmol Steffen

. TSG Lennestadt 1

Priebe Claudia
Stickeler Franziska
Cordes Alina
Théne Marie
Meyer Franca
. TuS Alchen
Ramic Medina
Remmert Marie
Petri Nina
Gieseler Sharina
Prost Franziska
. TSG Siegen 1
Eilert Maren
Stettner Theresa
Jonza Jasmin
Bietendorf Saskia
Mrugalla Karin

25,2
22,9
231
23,4
25,1
73,7

24,0
19,9
20,7
23,8
23,7
71,5

22,4
23,2
23,0
23,0
23,3
69,5

12,6
21,2
23,6
24,2
21,8
69,6

23,7
24,3
22,9
22,8
211
70,9

22,8
22,7
22,8
20,8
22,6
68,3

23,0
22,6

23,7
23,5
20,4
70,2

22,9
22,8
21,4
22,5
20,8
68,2

30,2
17,3
254
28,8
30,0
89,0

25,3
23,7
23,7
25,5
25,9
76,7

27,3
26,5
231
14,2
24,3
78,1

24,5
25,6
26,0
25,0
16,3
76,6

23,8
24,6
24,4
23,6
22,2
72,8

24,8
254
24,6
23,9
24,6
74,8

24,4
23,8

24,5
23,5
21,2
72,7

25,0
24,6
24,8
20,1
22,8
74,4

162,7

148,2

147,6

146,2

143,7

143,1

142,9

142,6

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

. TV Kirchhundem 1

Schreiter Franziska
Baumhoff Silvia
Schmidt Anika
Schreiter Mara
Schulte Anna Lena

TuS Wilnsdorf-Wilgersdorf 1

Durt Annalena
Freund Deborah
Schmidt Timo
Freund Damaris
Bender Lara

TV Salchendorf 2

Finfsinn Nabrenda
Schneider Tatjana
Ermert Michelle
Zimmermann Sarah
Seliger Carla-Marie

TV Kirchhundem 2

Pokolm Jessica
Pokolm Saskia
Hoffmann Dana
Linn Katharina
Lenneper Annika

TuS Wilnsdorf-Wilgersdorf 2
Muller Feline
Koblenzer Pia

Kanehl Judith
Iglesias Justine
Freund Silas

TSG Lennestadt 2

Stickeler Laura
Baumhoff Ricarda
Hellekes Judith
Sperzel Nora
Léhr Michelle
TSG Siegen 2
Becker Jennifer
Heinrich Sarah
Marina
Kraus Lara

Stausberg Anna
Menn Hannah

TV Dresselndorf

Mohri Lena

Georg Kim Vivian
Gotsmann Lara Sophie
Gotsmann Sina
Schardt Annika

23,1
20,1
22,0
22,6
22,1
67,8

23,0
20,1
22,3
20,6
17,4
65,9

23,8
19,9
21,9
23,7
21,0
69,4

23,7
21,7
21,4
19,8
21,8
67,2

21,6
23,7
22,6
21,7
22,1
68,4

20,2
19,1
21,2
23,0
21,2
65,4

21,0
22,1

20,5
21,3
19,2
64,4

18,7
18,7
19,2
21,3
16,9
59,2

23,2
24,6
24,3
24,3
23,5
73,2

24,6
22,8
25,9
24,2
23,9
74,7

24,3
22,7
21,4
14,0
22,7
69,7

25,0
22,7
22,7
21,5
21,9
70,4

22,3
23,1
22,9

2,6
23,1
69,1

23,2
24,3
23,9
23,2
22,5
71,4

23,3
20,3

22,0
23,8
20,6
69,1

19,6
18,7
21,0
22,8
18,5
63,4

141,0

140,6

139,1

137,6

137,5

136,8

133,5

122,6






